ORANGE CITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Bell Schedule, 22-23

Grades K-4 (Circuit 2) (M. Tu. W, Th. Fri . 5-8 (Circuit 1) M. Tu.W, Th. Fr]

8:10 Doors Open
8:15 1st Bell
8:20 Tardy Bell

10:00 Recess Begins
10:12 Recess Ends
10:15 Tardy Bell
12:30 Noon Break Ends K-1
12:35 Noon Break Ends 2-3
12:40 Noon Break Ends 4-5
2:00 Recess Begins
2:12 Recess Ends
2:15 Tardy Bell
3:20 Warning Bell
3:25 Bus kids and walkers dismiss
3:30 Dismissal Bell (car line)

K-3 out by 12:10
4-5 out by 12:20

8:10 Doors Open
8:15 1st Bell (homeroo
8:20 Tardy Bell

8:35 1st Period Begins
9:15 End of 1st Period

m)

(9:20 Thursday)

9:18 2nd Period Begins (9:23 Thursday)

9:58 End 2nd Period
10:01 3rd Period Begins

10:41 3rd Period Ends (Break)

10:56 4th Period Begins
11:36 End 4th Period
11:39 5th Period Begins
12:20 End 5th Period

12:20 Lunch

12:45 6th Period Begins
1:27 End 6th Period
1:30 7th Period Begins
2:11 End 7th Period

2:14 8th Period Begins
2:55 End 8th Period
2:55 Intramurals Begin

3:20 End Intramurals-Warning Bell
3:25 Bus kids and walkers dismiss

3:30 Dismissal Bell

*Reminder Concerning Dismissal (Please go over with students)

3:20 Bell for closing devotions (Get books together, put up chairs, pick up paper around desks, etc.)

Important Reminders for Teachers and Students

1) Dismiss on time

Walk to buses! Listen to teachers directing traffic in front!

2)
3) Walk on sidewalk in front of school only!
4)

A teacher will help to supervise the loading of students at dismissal.
5) Mr. Alons will supervise dismissal in the car lane in back of school

Friday PD days

LUNCH SCHEDULE

schedule

Time Mon.-Fri. PD Fridays

11:25 KW 11:20 Friday Care
11:28 KS 11:23 1K

11:30 1K 11:26 1H

11:33 1H 11:29 2JN

11:36 2JN 11:32 2MN

11:38 2MN 11:36 3VS

11:41 3VS 11:39 3VDB
11:43 3VDB 11:42 44

11:52 44 11:45 4W

11:55 4W 11:50 Non-orchestra
12:05 5" 11:55 5th

12:10 MS stud 11:58 Orchestra

12:10 Band/Orchestra

8:10 Doors Open

8:15 1% Bell
{homeroom)

8:20 Tardy Bell

8:30 1* Period Begins
9:01 End of 1% Period
9:04 2™ Period Begins
9:35 End 2™ Pariod
9:38 3 Period Begins
10:09 End 3™ Period
Break

10:19 4™ Period Begins
10:50 End 4™ Period
10:53 6™ Period Begins
11:24 End 6" Period
11:27 5™ Period Begins
11:58 End 5" Period
11:58 Lunch

12:19 5" recess ends
12:19 7 Period Begins
12:49 End 7™ Period
12:52 8" Period Begins
1:20 End 8" Period
1:25 Bus Kids dismiss
1:30 Dismissal Bell



